- : 2 for 1 Cruise Fares
= Early Booking Savings up to 33,000 yersteroon
<)CEANIA CRUIS i

50% Off Deposits

FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
FREE Unlimited Internet Package
up to *300 Shipboard Credit

FULL SPECIAL OFFER

BROCHURE FARES FROM

VERANDA INSIDE
(PER GUEST) (PER GUEST)

2015 ALASKA VOYAGES
CRUISE-ONLY PRICING

YOUR WORLD ON SALE  EARE FROM

SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK CRUISE NAME Amenities (PER GUEST)

Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet $7,998 $3,999 $2,499
$200 Shipboard Credit

May 9, 2015 REGATTA 10 SAN FRANCISCO 10 VANCOUVER  Alaskan Grandeur

Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet 7,498 3,649 2,249
$300 Shipboard Credit

May 19, 2015 REGATTA 10 VANCOUVER 10 SEATTLE Majesty of Alaska

Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet 7,498 3,649 2,249
$300 Shipboard Credit

Pre-Paid Gratuities

May 29, 2015 REGATTA 10 SEATTLE 10 SEATTLE Alaskan Glory

June 8, 2015 REGATTA 7 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Coastal Alaska Unlimited Internet 4,998 2,799 1,399
$200 Shipboard Credit
June 15, 2015 REGATTA 10 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Alaska Passages n/a 7,998 3,999 2,399
June 25,2015 REGATTA 12 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Glacial Explorer n/a 10,598 4,899 3,199
July 7,2015  REGATTA 7 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Coastal Alaska n/a 5,598 3,499 2,099
July 14,2015 REGATTA 10 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Alaska Passages n/a 8,598 4,699 3,099
July 24,2015 REGATTA 10 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Alaska Passages n/a 8,598 4,299 2,699
Aug 3,2015 REGATTA 10 SEATTLE 1o SEATTLE Frontiers & Glaciers n/a 8,598 4,499 2,899

Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet 8,598 4,249 2,649
$200 Shipboard Credit

Aug 13,2015 REGATTA 10 VANCOUVER 10 VANCOUVER Pacific Pathway

Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet 7,998 3,999 2,399
$200 Shipboard Credit

Aug 23,2015 REGATTA 10 VANCOUVER 10 SAN FRANCISCO  Alaskan Wonders

Contact Covington Travel
804-495-4850
ecruises@covtrav.com
www.covingtontravel.com

Your World. Your Way.

Award-Winning Mid-Size Ships | Finest Cuisine At Sea | Destination Specialists | Extraordinary Value

Fares expire on 3/31/2015. 50% Off Deposits applies to voyages that are not within final payment. All fares are cruise only, per person based on double occupancy, and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Early Booking Savings are based on published Full Brochure
Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. NOV14176
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